
FOOD (SERVED FROM 12.00)

REP CAFE BAR

Honey roast ham & mature cheddar sourdough
toastie (gf option available)

Classic cheese toastie (v / gf option available)

Tuna, spring onion & cheese melt 

Lightly spiced beetroot falafel wrap with rocket,
lemon & dill slaw, & sriracha mayo (vg)

Soup with crusty bread

Toastie or wrap with soup or fries

£5.25

£4.95

£5.25

£5.25

£4.75

£7.50

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan
Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

All profits support Dundee Rep & Scottish Dance Theatre Limited
(Registered Charity No: SC017315)

HOT DRINKS
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Mocha
Hot chocolate

£2.85
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£3.35
£3.35

Espresso
Double espresso
Teapig selection
Pup / baby cinno
Add syrup
Oat milk

£2.35
£2.85
£2.95
£1.00

+£0.50
+£0.30

French fries / Garlic & herb fries / Cajun fries £3.95


