

Hot chocolate

REP CAFE BAR

FOOD (SERVED FROM 12.00)

Honey roast ham & mature cheddar sourdough toastie (gf option available)			£5.25
Classic cheese toastie (v / gf option available)			£4.95
Tuna, spring onion & cheese melt			£5.25
Lightly spiced beetroot falafel wrap with rocket, lemon & dill slaw, & sriracha mayo (vg)			£5.25
Soup with crusty bread			£4.75
Toastie or wrap with soup or fries			£7.50
French fries / Garlic & herb fries / Cajun fries			£3.95
HOT DRINKS			
Americano	£2.85	Espresso	£2.35
Cappuccino	£3.25	Double espresso	£2.85
Latte	£3.25	Teapig selection	£2.95
Flat white	£2.95	Pup / baby cinno	£1.00
Mocha	£3.35	Add syrup	+£0.50

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

£3.35

All profits support Dundee Rep & Scottish Dance Theatre Limited (Registered Charity No: SC017315)

Oat milk

+£0.30